
IRRF R$ PIS R$

0,00 0,00 18/07/2018 0,00 3.414,86 162,00 3.240,00

0,00 0,00 10/09/2018 0,00 3.170,22 155,00 3.100,00

0,00 0,00 18/07/2018 0,00 3.222,36 155,00 3.100,00

0,00 0,00 18/07/2018 0,00 816,11 53,13 1.350,00

0,00 0,00 10/09/2018 0,00 355,84 42,43 1.033,33

0,00 0,00 18/07/2018 0,00 735,90 51,01 1.291,67

11.715,29 618,57

Nome

FERNANDO LANDA 

SOBRAL

RENATA CAMPOS 

BERNARDES BARROS

RENATA PORFÍRIO 

MORBIN

FERNANDO LANDA 

SOBRAL

RENATA CAMPOS 

BERNARDES BARROS

RENATA PORFÍRIO 

MORBIN

Total Geral:

Responsável Legal:

Cargo

DIRETOR(A) 

PRESIDENTE

DIRETOR(A) TÉCNICO(A)

DIRETOR(A) 

ADMINISTRATIVO(A) 

FINANCEIRO(A)
DIRETOR(A) 

PRESIDENTE

DIRETOR(A) TÉCNICO(A)

DIRETOR(A) 

ADMINISTRATIVO(A) 

FINANCEIRO(A)

0,01

0,01

0,01

47.200,03

13° Salário

0,00

0,00

0,00

5.312,86

4.242,50

5.101,40

Salário 

Bruto

16.200,00

15.500,00

15.500,00

Abono 

Férias
Gratific.

Data

Admissão

Data

Rescisão

Valor

Rescisão

Horas 

Extras

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00

Data/Hora da Emissão:

Descontos

INSS R$

621,03

621,03

621,03

Outros 

Descontos

0,00

0,00

0,00

XI - Folha de Pagamento de Dirigentes

621,03

568,33

621,03

3.673,48

0,01

0,01

0,01

0,03
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Salário 

Líquido

12.164,11

11.708,75

11.656,61

5.312,86

4.242,50

5.101,40

50.186,23

Encargos

FGTS R$

1.296,00

1.240,00

1.240,00

270,00

INSS R$

13.115,00

206,67

258,34

4.511,01


